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Freitag, den 26. August 2022 / venerdì 26 agosto 2022 
 

 

 

Ergebnisse / classifiche 
 

brutto ladies 
 

1° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 10 S L     12 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     12 

 UNTERHOFER BIRGIT APPIANO - CAREZZA 5  L     12 

4° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 10 S L     9 

 FINGER TATJANA (RH)  LANA 7 S L     9 

6° FUCHS VERENA LANA 9 S L     7 

7° PERATHONER INGE ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     5 

8° HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 15 S L     4 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 16 S L     4 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     4 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 12 S L     4 

12° KOFLER ERIKA LANA 18 S L     3 

13° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 12  L     2 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S L     2 

15° SEIBERTH BARBARA ESTERO 18 S L     1 

 
 
brutto men 
 

1° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 7 S      16 

 WILHELM ANDREAS ESTERO 3 S      16 

3° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 7 S      13 

4° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 8 S      12 

 SWIDERSKI NOEL ESTERO 7 J      12 

6° IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 5 S      11 

7° OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 S      10 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 12 S      10 

9° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 4 S      9 

10° WENZL REINHOLD ESTERO 8 S      8 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      8 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 14 S      8 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 7 S      8 

 RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 6       8 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 11 S      8 

16° MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      7 

 PLATINO GEORG LANA 18 S      7 

18° TUTZER GEORG LANA 9 S      6 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      6 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 13 S      6 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 15       6 
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22° GRUMER DIETER LANA 13 S      5 

 HOLZNER OSWALD PETERSBERG 15 S      5 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 16 S      5 

25° PIXNER HUBERT LANA 18 S      4 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 15       4 

 Ercolani Alessandro LANA 10       4 

28° PALLA HANSPETER LANA 14 S      3 

 GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 15 S      3 

30° UEBERBACHER ALBERT APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      2 

 PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      2 

32° LUTZ FELIX LANA 18       0 

 
 
netto ladies 
 

1° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 10 S L     22 

2° PERATHONER INGE ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     21 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     21 

4° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 10 S L     19 

5° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 16 S L     17 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 15 S L     17 

 UNTERHOFER BIRGIT APPIANO - CAREZZA 5  L     17 

8° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S L     16 

 FUCHS VERENA LANA 9 S L     16 

10° FINGER TATJANA (RH)  LANA 7 S L     15 

11° KOFLER ERIKA LANA 18 S L     14 

12° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     13 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 12 S L     13 

14° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 12  L     10 

15° SEIBERTH BARBARA ESTERO 18 S L     8 

 
 
 
netto men 
 

1° PLATINO GEORG LANA 18 S      25 

2° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 7 S      23 

3° MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      21 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 12 S      21 

5° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 7 S      20 

6° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 8 S      19 

 WILHELM ANDREAS ESTERO 3 S      19 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 14 S      19 

 SWIDERSKI NOEL ESTERO 7 J      19 
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10° HOLZNER OSWALD PETERSBERG 15 S      18 

 OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 S      18 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      18 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 13 S      18 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 11 S      18 

15° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 16 S      17 

 GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 15 S      17 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 15       17 

18° UEBERBACHER ALBERT APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      16 

 IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 5 S      16 

20° PIXNER HUBERT LANA 18 S      15 

 WENZL REINHOLD ESTERO 8 S      15 

 GRUMER DIETER LANA 13 S      15 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 7 S      15 

24° TUTZER GEORG LANA 9 S      14 

 PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 17 S      14 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      14 

27° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 4 S      13 

 RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 6       13 

29° PALLA HANSPETER LANA 14 S      11 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 15       11 

 LUTZ FELIX LANA 18       11 

32° Ercolani Alessandro LANA 10       10 

 
 
 
 
 
nearest to the pin:  
 
Iasci Claudio 4,09 m 


